Hirvisyyskavelyt - Nuoret

Hirvisyyskavelyt

Hirvenjuoksu, Varkaus, 28.09.2019

Nuoret - Tulokset

Hirvikavely (sarjassa on 4 arviota pistein -2p/1m, ei aikapisteitd)
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Nimi

Rasanen Erno-Pekka
Pekurinen llona
Naumanen Eerik
Laitinen Petrus
Rasanen Roope

Holopainen lina

Nro
81
77
18
6
82
25

Seura

PK

P-JuvEra
Ravitalli/KotkatlEra
Ravitalli/Oravin Era
PK

PS

Arviointi

458 (-19m/-21m/+5m/+26m)
416 (-12m/+14m/+30m/+36m)
486 (-5m/-7m/-6m/+39m)
454 (-15m/-2m/+30m/+26m)
482 (-15m/-11m/+4m/+29m)
420 (-16m/-20m/+16m/+38m)

www.hirviurheilu.com

Ammunta

570 (95 / 10,
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Pisteet
1028
1004
984
958
944
822
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